
®
CEI***   CEI-CEN DM Ströhen

Tierpark Wagenfeld - VDD - GERMANY
21.07.2022 24.07.2022-

Endurance Team Styria
Sports Technology

Final Results Comp. 1 DJM 120 Km
29/GENOVEVA VON UND ZU GILSA GERMANY10257080

OLYMPIA AL SAMARRA / 105PS20 DE 413133002010 0/Grey//MARE/276020000079475

Trainer : 10106705 Moira AL SAMARRAIE

07:24:10

16,210

TOTAL

  1

Km/h

ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:45:35

08:47:50

02:15

09:27:50

13,495

13,495

02:17:50

GATE1/31 Km

 49

11:20:22

11:23:09

02:47

12:03:09

18,211

15,643

01:55:19

 55

GATE2/66 Km

14:00:38

14:05:09

04:31

14:55:09

16,230

15,834

02:02:00

 59

16:04:10

16:12:54

08:44

18,256

16,210

01:09:01

 50

Finish/120 KmGATE3/99 Km

00:18:17

23/DARIA ROSENTHAL GERMANY0   6120

CLASSIC HOPE / 12180444L 2012/Bay//GELDING/

08:06:38

14,796

TOTAL

  2

Km/h

ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:24:59

08:29:29

04:30

09:09:29

15,567

15,567

01:59:29

GATE1/31 Km

 57

11:08:17

11:11:23

03:06

11:51:23

17,227

16,405

02:01:54

 56

GATE2/66 Km

14:06:47

14:12:02

05:15

15:02:02

14,077

15,548

02:20:39

 57

16:46:38

16:53:33

06:55

12,046

14,796

01:44:36

 53

Finish/120 KmGATE3/99 Km

00:19:46

+ 00:42:28

24/LARA SCHULZE GERMANY0   6335

COURAGE / DE49891374004 2004/Chestnut//MARE/

08:56:40

13,416

TOTAL

  3

Km/h

ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:45:37

08:51:36

05:59

09:31:36

13,136

13,136

02:21:36

GATE1/31 Km

 45

11:47:10

11:50:05

02:55

12:30:05

15,164

14,139

02:18:29

 51

GATE2/66 Km

15:02:22

15:05:10

02:48

15:55:10

12,767

13,650

02:35:05

 53

17:36:40

17:43:03

06:23

12,414

13,416

01:41:30

 48

Finish/120 KmGATE3/99 Km

00:18:05

+ 01:32:30

22/LENA BRANDT GERMANY0   6675

MOONSHADOW / DE402989241805 2005/Grey//GELDING/

09:49:20

12,217

TOTAL

  4

Km/h

ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:42:47

08:46:18

03:31

09:26:18

13,646

13,646

02:16:18

GATE1/31 Km

 57

12:06:00

12:09:02

03:02

12:49:02

12,905

13,243

02:42:44

 52

GATE2/66 Km

15:51:15

15:53:45

02:30

16:43:45

10,719

12,279

03:04:43

 53

18:29:20

18:36:41

07:21

11,934

12,217

01:45:35

 47

Finish/120 KmGATE3/99 Km

00:16:24

+ 02:25:10

28/ALEXANDRA WEIZ GERMANY
OKTAVIA AL SAMARRA / 106NT83

Trainer : 10159371 Alexandra WEIZ

TOTAL
ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:45:34

08:47:47

02:13

09:27:47

13,499

13,499

02:17:47

GATE1/31 Km

 54

11:20:24

11:23:13

02:49

12:03:13

18,192

15,639

01:55:26

 54

GATE2/66 Km

14:00:36

14:05:05

04:29

14:55:05

16,247

15,836

02:01:52

 56

15:48:02

16:03:41

15:39

23,796

16,821

00:52:57

 55

Finish/120 KmGATE3/99 Km

GaitFinish-Line

FTQ

27/SARAH KRAUS GERMANY
SHIMA ADJAWAD OX / 107EP09

Trainer : 10043084 Anne WEGNER

TOTAL
ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:45:38

08:50:31

04:53

09:30:31

13,237

13,237

02:20:31

GATE1/31 Km

 53

11:27:24

11:29:56

02:32

12:09:56

17,585

15,235

01:59:25

 58

GATE2/66 Km

14:00:39

14:02:45

02:06

14:52:45

17,551

15,936

01:52:49

 57

15:48:03

15:58:35

10:32

22,785

16,820

00:55:18

 52

Finish/120 KmGATE3/99 Km

GaitFinish-Line

FTQ
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®
CEI***   CEI-CEN DM Ströhen

Tierpark Wagenfeld - VDD - GERMANY
21.07.2022 24.07.2022-

Endurance Team Styria
Sports Technology

Final Results Comp. 3 CEN-LDR 120 Km
25/MAIRA HÖLZEN GERMANY
MAROUD NAJIB /

TOTAL
ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:24:55

08:30:47

05:52

09:10:47

15,399

15,399

02:00:47

GATE1/31 Km

 54FTQ
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